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           2024 4th H Club Challenge ABOUT THE CHALLENGE We pledge our "health to better living" but do we actually practice it? The 4 th H Club Challenge encourages Ohio 4-H Clubs to learn, practice, and advocate for healthy choices and behaviors at 4-H c ...
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           Golden Buckeye Center for Dementia Caregiving State Fact Sheets for Grandparents and Other Relatives ...  on Elder Abuse  provides the latest information regarding research, training, best practices, news ...  While special committees have no legislative authority, they can study issues, conduct oversight of ...
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           Dairy Cattle Poultry Small Ruminants (Sheep & Goats)   June 2023- Moving OTC Antibiotics to Rx ...
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           sure that your email address is correct. Printed schedule [PDF] DATE(S) Courses/ CDA Subject Area ...  December 6, 13 5-8:30 p.m. Observation and Assessment ST# 10135593 Participants will investigate the ...
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           Provides leadership for risk management and legal issues for OSU Extension Provides support for 4-H camp ...
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           registration. th PDF Guide for entering PAS/Junior Horse Show information to 4HOnline LATE OR INCOMPLETE ...
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           January 1, 2024, and must not have passed his/her 13th birthday by January 1, 2024. Senior contestants- ...

      




  Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	…
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	…
	next ›
	last »


    

  


      




  
    
  
                
    
      
      Search form

    
  Search 
 









    

  


  





  


    
  
      
    
  
    

	
		
			Locate An Office


			We connect with people in all stages of life, from young children to older adults.  We work with families and children, farmers and businessowners, community leaders and elected officials to build better lives, better businesses and better communities to make Ohio great.
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